
Wavian is a brand name of Green Valley Industrial Supplies. Unit A1 Ground Floor, Meridian House, Meridian
Business Park, Norwich, Norfolk NR7 0TA. For more information call 01508 493 647 or email sales@wavian.net. 

Visit our website www.jerrycans.co.uk

Quality Fuel Cans & Accessories

The Explo-Safe fuel can has all the safety features of our classic Wavian Jerry Cans 
with the addition of an innovative aluminium mesh inside the can. 

This incredibly fine honeycomb structure takes up just 2% of the cans volume, and serves to dissipate heat
within the can so that the fuel inside the can will not ignite explosively in the unlikely event of it being exposed

to sparks or naked flames.

20 Litre Wavian Explo-safe Fuel Can

JC0020YEX

SPECIFICATIONS 
Depth, mm 

Width, mm 

Height, mm 

Net, kg 

Fuel can 
165 

345 

468 

4,4 

SPECIFICATIONS 
Pieces/box 

Depth, mm 

Width, mm 

Height, mm 

Net, kg 

Gross, kg 

Box of 5 
5 

854 
358 
488 
22
 23 

Box of 4 
4 

678 
358 
488 
17,6 
18,5 

Pieces/pll

Boxes/pll

Depth, m

Width, m

Height, m

Net, kg

Gross, kg 

75

15
1,2
0,8

2,60
330
375

56
14
1,2
0,8

2,49
246
287 

SPECIFICATIONS Pallet 
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