

Quality Fuel Cans & Accessories

20 Litre Wavian Explo-safe Fuel Can

The Explo-Safe fuel can has all the safety features of our classic Wavian Jerry Cans with the addition of an innovative aluminium mesh inside the can.

This incredibly fine honeycomb structure takes up just 2% of the cans volume, and serves to dissipate heat within the can so that the fuel inside the can will not ignite explosively in the unlikely event of it being exposed to sparks or naked flames.



JC0020YEX



JC0020REX

SPECIFICATIONS	Fuel can	
Depth, mm	165	
Width, mm	345	
Height, mm	468	
Net, kg	4,4	

SPECIFICATIONS	Box of 5	Box of 4
Pieces/box	5	4
Depth, mm	854	678
Width, mm	358	358
Height, mm	488	488
Net, kg	22	17,6
Gross, kg	23	18,5

SPECIFICATIONS	Pallet	
Pieces/pll	75	56
Boxes/pll	15	14
Depth, m	1,2	1,2
Width, m	0,8	0,8
Height, m	2,60	2,49
Net, kg	330	246
Gross, kg	375	287

Wavian

Wavian is a brand name of Green Valley Industrial Supplies. Unit A1 Ground Floor, Meridian House, Meridian Business Park, Norwich, Norfolk NR7 0TA. For more information call **01508 493 647** or email **sales@wavian.net**.